
Department of Curriculum and Development 

TBD  
Executive Director of Curriculum & Development 

Lori Wall  
Director, Elementary Curriculum 

lori.wall@nn.k12.va.us 

Dr. Angela Rhett  
Director, Employee Expertise 

angela.rhett@nn.k12.va.us 

K-5 Teacher Coaches/Specialists
Sara Sterling, Specialist Jamie Cook, Coach 
sara.sterling@nn.k12.va.us  jamie.cook@nn.k12.va.us 

Tareva Lister, Specialist Kathy Hinchey, Coach 
tareva.lister@nn.k12.va.us     kathy.hinchey@nn.k12.va.us  

Wade Wooley, Specialist            Kearsten Lee, Coach 
wade.wooley@nn.k12.va.us  kearsten.lee@nn.k12.va.us 

Heather Trueblood, Coach          Rebecca Nagle, Coach 
heather.trueblood@nn.k12.va.us    rebecca.nagle@nn.k12.va.us 

Claudia Scott, Coach 
claudia.scott@nn.k12.va.us 

Preschool     Annemarie Hanrahan, Supervisor    Cynthia Watson, Specialist  
       annemarie.hanrahan@nn.k12.va.us          cynthia.watson@nn.k12.va.us 

English K-5   Shaundalyn Thomas, Supervisor     Kelly Erickson, Specialist 
   shaundalyn.thomas@nn.k12.va.us    kelly.erickson@nn.k12.va.us  

Melanie Malsbury, Specialist  Dennise Mann, Specialist            
 melanie.malsbury@nn.k12.va.us    dennise.mann@nn.k12.va.us  

Math K-5     Lisa Coffman, Supervisor         Tiffany Lindfors, Specialist 
   lisa.coffman@nn.k12.va.us   tiffany.lindfors@nn.k12.va.us  

 Marilee Ward, Specialist           
 marilee.ward@nn.k12.va.us 

Content K-5 Joe Tobin, Supervisor Brittany Rolfes, Specialist 
  joe.tobin@nn.k12.va.us  brittany.rolfes@nn.k12.va.us  

Intervention   Catherine Footer, Specialist 
catherine.footer@nn.k12.va.us  

English 6 - 12 Math 6 - 12 Science 6 - 12 Social Studies 6 - 12 

Kelly Mancil  
Supervisor  

kelly.mccoig@nn.k12.va.us 

Mary Parrish  
Supervisor  

mary.parrish@nn.k12.va.us  

Dr. Rodney Culverhouse  
Supervisor  

rodney.culverhouse@nn.k12.va.us  

Jessica Mitchell  
Supervisor  

jessica48.mitchell@nn.k12.va.us  

Danielle Smith, Specialist 
danielle.smith1@nn.k12.va.us 

Arleatrice Winters, Specialist 
arleatrice.winters@nn.k12.va.us 

Maria Summa, Coach 
maria.summa@nn.k12.va.us 

Scott Weisiger, Coach 
scott.weisiger@nn.k12.va.us 

Alison Moir, Specialist 
alison.moir@nn.k12.va.us  

Christina Nowlin, Specialist 
christina.nowlin@nn.k12.va.us  
Nichole Johnson, Coach 
scott.weisiger@nn.k12.va.us 

Casey Ruder, Specialist 
casey.ruder@nn.k12.va.us  

Amanda Riordan, Coach 
amanda.riordan@nn.k12.va.us  

Rachel Gower-Kinney, Specialist 
rachel.gowerkinney@nn.k12.va.us  

World Language Visual & Performing Arts Health/PE STEM 
Susanna Bailey 

Supervisor  
susanna.bailey@nn.k12.va.us 

Katie Sheehan-Smith 
Supervisor  

kathryn.sheehansmit@nn.k12.va.us  

Jennifer Mulrine 
Supervisor  

jennifer.mulrine@nn.k12.va.us 

Tami Byron 
Supervisor 

tami.byron@nn.k12.va.us 

Paola Mendizabal, Specialist 
paola.mendizabal@nn.k12.va.us 

Sarah Olsen, Coach 
sarah.olsen@nn.k12.va.us 

Anthony Mata, Specialist 
anthony.mata@nn.k12.va.us 

Peggy Harriman, Specialist 
peggy.harriman@nn.k12.va.us 

Jennifer Barker, Specialist  
jennifer.barker@nn.k12.va.us 

Kevin Nelhuebel, Specialist 
kevin.nelhuebel@nn.k12.va.us 



CTE 
ESL Gifted Services Library Media 

Toinette Outland 
Supervisor 

toinette.outland@nn.k12.va.us 

Bruno Morales 
Supervisor  

bruno.morales@nn.k12.va.us 

Dr. Kimberly Beckerdite 
Supervisor  

kimberly.beckerdite @nn.k12.va.us 

Romonia Lynch 
Supervisor  

romonia.lynch@nn.k12.va.us 

Kristy Hopkins, Specialist 
kristy.hopkins@nn.k12.va.us

Renarda Bradshaw, Specialist 
renarda.bradshaw@nn.k12.va.us

Adriane Graham, Work-Based 
Learning Specialist 

adriane.graham@nn.k12.va.us

Ray Price, Telecom Administrator 
ray.price@nn.k12.va.us

Shana Hollis, Specialist 
shana.hollis@nn.k12.va.us 

Bethanne Francis, Coach 
bethanne.francis@nn.k12.va.us

Rebecca Rysinski, Coach 
rebecca.rysinski@nn.k12.va.us 

Gifted Services Resource Staff: 

Ange Moore 
ange.moore@nn.k12.va.us

Briana Camden 
briana.camden@nn.k12.va.us

Kala Cespedes 
kala.cespedes@nn.k12.va.us 

Karen Canfield 
karen.canfield@nn.k12.va.us 

Sarah Protzman 
sarah.protzman@nn.k12.va.us

Stacy Wilson 
stacy.wilson@nn.k12.va.us 

Dr. Wendy Morgan 
wendy.morgan@nn.k12.va.us

Administrative Support 

Rachelle Amos 

Executive Secretary 

X-10206

Michell Buckley 

Executive Secretary 

X-10246

Vernisha Fayton 

Secretary III 

X-10247

Sherrie Hales 

Program Support 
Specialist 

X-10754

Omarya Hernandez 

Secretary III 

X-10201

Maryn Kuehnel 

Secretary III 

X-10260

Patricia Taylor 
Secretary III 

X-10222
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